
Pos 

Recreanten 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

Nr. 

119 
305 
308 
152 
11 
17 
29 
44 
15 

405 
56 
55 

234 
21 

115 
6 

127 
38 
24 
39 
42 

118 
31 

153 
51 
32 
46 
5 

27 
22 
18 

126 
307 
43 
28 
37 
13 
25 

122 
23 

106 
20 
52 
16 
10 
40 

116 
14 
1 

Naam 

Gunther Van den Abbeel 
Eddy Vermeiren 
Dirk Van Hove 
Franky Leyseele 
Mattis Losapio 
Sam Bogaert 
Wim Vanderveken 
SGW Sven Braem 
Kris Vermeulen 
Sylvie Debboudt 
Wannes Haegeman 
Vincent Bouwens 
Bruno Bruyère 
Gianni Van der Sypt 
Wim De Vos 
SGW Brecht Van den Branden 
Glenn Van Hautekerke 
Nico Verpaele 
Mike Rooms 
Daan De Smet 
Tobias De Koning 
Jimmy De Paepe 
Stephane Van Dieren 
Koen Oliebos 
Stefan De Bock 
SGW Frank Franckaert 
SGW Thomas Neyt 
Stephan Van Spitael 
Iwein Van Damme 
Michiel Van Oost 
Tim Vertongen 
Filip De Wannemaeker 
Luc Vrancke 
Max Baes 
SGW Brent Staes 
Pieter Kriekemans 
Sam De Decker 
Bart Van Overloop 
Hugo Van Linden 
SGW Roel Daelman 
Dirk Goolaerts 
Dominique Boel 
Wout Verschraegen 
Stefan Claes 
Jordy Franssens 
Niels Van Raemdonck 
Kurt Van Raemdonck 
SGW Kurt Wuytack 
SGW Kevin Verhaeghe 

Categorie 

Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 

Ronden 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Verschil 

0.289 
0.683 
0.689 
0.875 
0.929 
0.988 
1.020 
1.119 
1.252 
1.279 
1.287 
1.287 
1.376 
1.381 
1.418 
1.487 
1.531 
1.545 
1.548 
1.718 
1.726 
1.745 
1.808 
1.812 
1.848 
1.891 
1.980 
1.985 
1.997 
2.051 
2.144 
2.161 
2.200 
2.275 
2.352 
2.407 
2.436 
2.531 
2.696 
2.840 
3.034 
3.066 
3.347 
3.556 
3.597 
3.704 
4.047 
4.141 

Tot. Tijd 

57:54.562 
57:54.851 
57:55.245 
57:55.251 
57:55.437 
57:55.491 
57:55.550 
57:55.582 
57:55.681 
57:55.814 
57:55.841 
57:55.849 
57:55.849 
57:55.938 
57:55.943 
57:55.980 
57:56.049 
57:56.093 
57:56.107 
57:56.110 
57:56.280 
57:56.288 
57:56.307 
57:56.370 
57:56.374 
57:56.410 
57:56.453 
57:56.542 
57:56.547 
57:56.559 
57:56.613 
57:56.706 
57:56.723 
57:56.762 
57:56.837 
57:56.914 
57:56.969 
57:56.998 
57:57.093 
57:57.258 
57:57.402 
57:57.596 
57:57.628 
57:57.909 
57:58.118 
57:58.159 
57:58.266 
57:58.609 
57:58.703 

Beste Td 

7:58.571 
7:56.895 
7:56.308 
7:59.555 
7:56.731 
7:57.131 
7:57.227 
7:56.971 
7:57.648 
7:57.247 
7:55.938 
7:56.230 
7:55.246 
7:57.449 
7:56.701 
7:58.638 
7:57.392 
7:56.726 
7:55.923 
7:56.673 
7:56.294 
7:57.655 
7:58.929 
7:56.656 
7:54.813 
7:55.677 
7:57.742 
7:57.520 
7:56.737 
7:54.072 
7:56.939 
7:56.360 
7:57.809 
7:56.319 
7:56.970 
7:56.389 
7:56.971 
7:58.241 
7:56.447 
7:56.648 
7:56.913 
7:55.463 
7:57.022 
7:57.316 
7:55.824 
7:57.933 
7:57.257 
7:56.999 
7:59.199 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 8/09/2025 18:54:23 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 
WAOD 

Recreanten 

Wedstrijd 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 5,800 km 

8/09/2025 17:45 
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Pos 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 
12 
9 
3 
8 

421 
124 
57 
4 

34 
2 

41 
49 
45 
30 

352 
33 
53 

156 
35 
36 
19 

155 
47 
50 
54 
48 

Naam 
Matthias Van de Velde 
Jens Van Puyenbroeck 
SGW Sander Puylaert 
Bjorn Vereecke 
SGW Yolien Van den Hende 
Marc Van Coppernolle 
SGW Matthias Maes 
SGW Kenneth Thuy 
Peter Verschraegen 
Pieter Covents 
Jan Van Laere 
Stein Vermeulen 
Stijn Vercauteren 
SGW Jasper Van Duyse 

SGW Eric Van de Voorde 
SGW Steven De Wilde 
Sil Heyrman 
Peter Dierks 
SGW Thijs Van Buynder 
SGW Mathias Van Wiele 
SGW Tom De Vries 
Bruno Wilmsen 
SGW Filip Van Goethem 
Dean Bolssens 
Nico Van Osselaer 
Matthias Massa 

Categorie 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 

Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 

Ronden 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 

6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Verschil 
4.206 
4.246 
4.311 
4.442 
5.063 
5.115 
5.202 
5.302 
8.878 

12.402 
12.439 
16.945 

1 Ronde 
3 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 
57:58.768 
57:58.808 
57:58.873 
57:59.004 
57:59.625 
57:59.677 
57:59.764 
57:59.864 
58:03.440 
58:06.964 
58:07.001 
58:11.507 
49:39.167 
33:44.652 

43:19.352 
57:59.181 
58:30.672 
42:33.502 
24:15.285 
25:21.834 
26:13.683 
17:47.233 
21:16.025 
26:03.088 
8:54.952 

Beste Td 
7:58.039 
7:55.462 
7:52.608 
7:56.628 
7:57.190 
7:56.262 

7:56.108 
7:56.473 
7:57.585 
7:55.939 
7:57.010 
7:58.207 

5.618 
7:57.905 
7:55.959 
48.937 
16.374 
6:13.170 
8:10.185 
8:12.855 
8:18.830 
8:17.221 
8:13.739 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 8/09/2025 18:54:23 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 
WAOD 

Recreanten 

Wedstrijd 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 5,800 km 

8/09/2025 17:45 
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Pos 

Toeristen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

Nr. 

408 
12 
53 
30 

101 
330 
31 
42 

105 
333 
305 
202 
14 
48 

321 
38 
19 
8 

32 
29 
56 
7 

23 
35 
33 
52 

404 
34 
3 

131 
22 
37 
39 

201 
16 
13 
2 

205 
318 
49 

102 
51 
17 
44 
55 
45 

409 
301 
121 

Naam 

Martijn Alberts 
Yannick Sprangers 
Jens Vermassen 
Nick Felix 
Jelle De Leeuw 
Gunter Sterck 
Ben Oudermans 
Jarric Janssens 
SGW Gunther Van Gaeveren 
Steven Van Rijckeghem 
Kurt Van Goidsenhoven 
Phlippe Van Moer 
Bryan Cap 
Remco van der Kemp 
Kristof Reniers 
SGW Dennis Wagemans 
SGW Stef Goossens 
Evert Christiaens 
Jeroen Colman 
Bram Maes 
SGW Steven De Wilde 
Matthias Krols 
SGW Sander De Grave 
Michael Verpaele 
Jordy Baus 
Maarten Meersschaert 
Peter Heymans 
Jeff Toubast 
Danny Krijnen 
Thijs Van Den Bossche 
Chedley Mertens 
Arnaud Van Cauter 
Sam Stybos 
Dennis Mijnsbergen 
Marius Lampo 
Ruben Cocquyt 
Jelle Vanslembrouck 
Matthias Nys 
Guy Smet 
Jonas De Kuyper 
Tommy Van Osselaer 
Dieder Roubal 
Jordi Rietjens 
Evert Heirbaut 
SGW Carl Maes 
Jasper Smet 
Stephan Tytgadt 
Peter Maes 
Stefan Boon 

Categorie 

Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 

Ronden 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Verschil 

0.939 
4.011 
4.019 
4.883 
5.198 
5.247 
5.272 
5.284 
5.317 
5.318 
5.454 
5.479 
5.563 
5.563 
5.634 
5.661 
5.817 
5.819 
6.126 
6.260 
6.719 
6.784 
6.899 
6.930 
7.088 
7.101 
7.131 
7.151 
7.304 
7.313 
7.338 
7.612 
7.618 
7.752 
7.978 
8.097 
8.347 
8.351 
9.185 
9.406 
9.441 
9.941 

10.113 
10.444 
10.449 
10.548 
11.081 
11.635 

Tot. Tijd 

1:09:21.281 
1:09:22.220 
1:09:25.292 
1:09:25.300 
1:09:26.164 
1:09:26.479 
1:09:26.528 
1:09:26.553 
1:09:26.565 
1:09:26.598 
1:09:26.599 
1:09:26.735 
1:09:26.760 
1:09:26.844 
1:09:26.844 
1:09:26.915 
1:09:26.942 
1:09:27.098 
1:09:27.100 
1:09:27.407 
1:09:27.541 
1:09:28.000 
1:09:28.065 
1:09:28.180 
1:09:28.211 
1:09:28.369 
1:09:28.382 
1:09:28.412 
1:09:28.432 
1:09:28.585 
1:09:28.594 
1:09:28.619 
1:09:28.893 
1:09:28.899 
1:09:29.033 
1:09:29.259 
1:09:29.378 
1:09:29.628 
1:09:29.632 
1:09:30.466 
1:09:30.687 
1:09:30.722 
1:09:31.222 
1:09:31.394 
1:09:31.725 
1:09:31.730 
1:09:31.829 
1:09:32.362 
1:09:32.916 

Beste Td 

7:26.468 
7:27.599 
7:26.031 

7:25.024 
7:26.853 
7:27.178 
7:30.472 
7:26.642 
7:27.369 
7:23.835 
7:30.619 
7:26.787 
7:24.336 
7:27.942 
7:26.350 
7:23.951 
7:27.671 

7:28.563 
7:27.645 

7:27.919 
7:27.408 
7:27.831 
7:27.900 
7:28.118 
7:25.381 
7:25.995 
7:30.122 
7:28.084 
7:29.103 
7:27.698 
7:26.535 
7:26.032 
7:27.683 
7:29.522 
7:28.079 
7:30.758 
7:26.431 
7:28.850 
7:25.863 
7:29.169 
7:29.724 
7:28.915 
7:25.165 
7:26.678 
7:30.087 
7:24.473 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 8/09/2025 20:49:51 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 
WAOD 

Toeristen 

Wedstrijd 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 5,800 km 

8/09/2025 19:00 
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Pos 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 
203 
405 
117 
407 
204 
41 

306 

36 
10 
27 
43 

312 
9 

18 
28 
54 

122 
284 
319 

Naam 
Bart Bauters 
Frank Vanassche 
Maarten Van Raemdonck 
Cas Graafmans 
Sammy Bogaert 
Ashley Bickx 
Robby Weemaes 

Stijn Creve 
Brecht Joos 
SGW Nick Van den Broeck 
Sam De Bruyn 
Steven Verschelden 
Jitse Joos 
Tiago Van Hecke 
SGW Mike Vermeulen 
Nico De Grave 
Kristof Wielfaert 
Rafael Debucquoy 
Gino Laverge 

Categorie 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 

Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 

Ronden 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Verschil 
11.815 
14.069 
20.482 
22.193 
22.346 

1:41.597 
1:41.603 

Tot. Tijd 
1:09:33.096 
1:09:35.350 
1:09:41.763 
1:09:43.474 
1:09:43.627 
1:11:02.878 
1:11:02.884 

54:20.512 
54:20.960 
54:24.336 
49:24.848 

1:01:49.402 
39:30.474 
39:36.136 
31:30.908 
35:02.827 
23:37.404 

Beste Td 
7:27.245 
7:29.715 
7:31.220 
7:28.585 
7:28.162 
7:30.443 
7:29.168 

7:31.996 
7:31.575 
7:32.666 
7:37.918 
7:30.302 
7:39.726 
7:38.714 
7:36.951 
7:37.496 
7:37.940 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 8/09/2025 20:49:51 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 
WAOD 

Toeristen 

Wedstrijd 

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 5,800 km 

8/09/2025 19:00 
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